

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23358/2008

APPROPRIATE AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H G THAKKAR HARI X-RAY & COL.DOPLR.& ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mamta Saxena,Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

R-1 has filed counter affidavit.
R-2 may file counter affidavit, if any.
Issue dasti notice to R-3 and R-4.
Call on 7.5.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar