

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23358/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/09/2008 in LPA No. 616/2008 &amp; CA No. 5391/2008 &amp; SCA No. 16590/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

APPROPRIATE AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H G THAKKAR HARI X-RAY &amp; COL.DOPLR.&amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mamta Saxena,Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.For Respondent(s)  
M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERAll the respondents are served. Counter affidavit has not been  
filed by R-2.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar